HOUSE COFFEE

ESPRESSO BEVERAGES
Spark'd in the Dark
Americano
Espresso
Latte

Flavor Shot

Cappuccino
Mocha

ORGANIC TEA

Tea

[ced Tea
Chai Latte

DRAFT COFFEE
Draft Latte
Draft Cold Brew

PASTRIES & MORE

SMALL
$2.50

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
+$.50
$4.00
$4.00

$3.00
$3.00
$4.00

$5.00
$5.00

Bagel (with cream cheese/butter/jam)

Bacon, Egg, & Cheese Bagel
Butter Croissant

Cruffin or Chocolate Croissant

Scone or Muffin
Brioche Tart or Sweet Roll

Danish or Turnover
Quiche Slice

Fruit & Yogurt Granola Parfait

Overnight Oats

Cookie

Cookie/Crumb Dessert Bar
Cupcake

Petite Dessert

LARGE
$3.00

$3.50
$4.00

$4.50
+$.50
$4.50
$4.50

$4.00
$4.00
$4.50

$5.50
$5.50

$3.00
$7.00
$3.50
$4.00
$3.50
$5.00
$5.00
$7.00
$6.00
$6.00
$3.00
$3.50
$3.50
$5.00

MM W. 10TH.S T, WILMINGTON, DE 19801

SPARKDCREATIVEPASTRY.COM



CATERING + CUSTOM PASTRY MENU

(advanced notice required)

BREAKFAST PASTRIES MINI  LARGE
Assorted Muffins $14/doz  $17/half doz
Assorted Scones $14/doz  $17/half doz
Butter Croissants $21/doz  $17/half doz
Pan au Chocolat Croissants $24/doz

Sticky Buns $16/doz

BREADS

White Dinner Rolls - dozen $12
Brioche Bread Log $6
Baguette $4
Seasonal Breakfast Loaf $6
PIES (9")

Apple or Pumpkin (crumb topping available) $18
Cherry or Blueberry (crumb topping available)  $20

Key Lime $20
Banana, Chocolate, or Coconut Cream $18
DESSERTS

Vanilla Cheesecake - 8" round $30
Seasonal Cheesecake - 8" round $35
Assorted Miniature Pastries - dozen $20
Assorted Cookies - half dozen $15
Assorted Cookie Bars - half dozen $18
Spark'd Vanilla Birthday Cake $55
Chocolate Decadence Fudge Cake $65
Individual Mini Cakes $8
CUSTOM PASTRIES

Cupcakes - each $3.50+
Decorated Cookies - each $4.50+

Birthday and Special Occasion Cakes
(price quote available upon request)

Contact our bakery directly at 302.594.3966 or

hello@sparkdcreativepastry.com to place an order
Please order wellin.advance to ensure availability

ltems require 2-5 days' notice



