

MENU

HOUSE COFFEE	<mark>SMALL</mark> \$2.50	LARGE \$3.00
ESPRESSO BEVERAGES		
Spark'd in the Dark	\$3.00	\$3.50
Americano	\$3.00	\$4.00
Espresso	\$3.00	
Latte	\$4.00	\$4.50
Flavor Shot	+\$.50	+\$.50
Cappuccino	\$4.00	\$4.50
Mocha	\$4.00	\$4.50
ORGANIC TEA		
Теа	\$3.00	\$4.00
Iced Tea	\$3.00	\$4.00
Chai Latte	\$4.00	\$4.50
DRAFT COFFEE		
Draft Latte	\$5.00	\$5.50
Draft Cold Brew	\$5.00	\$5.50

PASTRIES & MORE

Bagel (with cream cheese/butter/jam)	\$3.00
Bacon, Egg, & Cheese Bagel	\$7.00
Butter Croissant	\$3.50
Cruffin or Chocolate Croissant	\$4.00
Scone or Muffin	\$3.50
Brioche Tart or Sweet Roll	\$5.00
Danish or Turnover	\$5.00
Quiche Slice	\$7.00
Fruit & Yogurt Granola Parfait	\$6.00
Overnight Oats	\$6.00
Cookie	\$3.00
Cookie/Crumb Dessert Bar	\$3.50
Cupcake	\$3.50
Petite Dessert	\$5.00

111 W. 10TH ST, WILMINGTON, DE 19801 SPARKDCREATIVEPASTRY.COM

A HON dO CREATIVE PASTRY + COFFEE

CATERING + CUSTOM PASTRY MENU (advanced notice required)

BREAKFAST PASTRIES Assorted Muffins Assorted Scones Butter Croissants Pan au Chocolat Croissants Sticky Buns	MINI \$14/doz \$14/doz \$21/doz \$24/doz \$16/doz	LARGE \$17/half doz \$17/half doz \$17/half doz
BREADS White Dinner Rolls - dozen Brioche Bread Log Baguette Seasonal Breakfast Loaf		\$12 \$6 \$4 \$6
PIES (9") Apple or Pumpkin (crumb topping Cherry or Blueberry (crumb topping Key Lime	ng available	\$18 e) \$20 \$20

Banana, Chocolate, or Coconut Cream \$18

DESSERTS

Vanilla Cheesecake - 8" round	\$30
Seasonal Cheesecake - 8" round	\$35
Assorted Miniature Pastries - dozen	\$20
Assorted Cookies - half dozen	\$15
Assorted Cookie Bars - half dozen	\$18
Spark'd Vanilla Birthday Cake	\$55
Chocolate Decadence Fudge Cake	\$65
Individual Mini Cakes	\$8

CUSTOM PASTRIES

Cupcakes - each	\$3.50+
Decorated Cookies - each	\$4.50+
Birthday and Special Occasion Cakes	
(price quote available upon request)	

Contact our bakery directly at 302.594.3966 or hello@sparkdcreativepastry.com to place an order Please order well in advance to ensure availability Items require 2-5 days' notice